Brewed Coffee

Regular or Decaf

Espresso-Based

Americano
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Extras

Shot of Espresso

Shot of Flavored Syrup

Steamed Milk

PRINCESS
LIVE!

12 oz.

3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

3.00
4.00

Almond, Coconut or Soy Milk

(substitute for milk)

All food and beverages, including cover charges, are subject to a 20% service charge which will be
added to your check. Your check may reflect an additional tax for certain ports or itineraries.

Proudly Serving

LavATILNn

16 oz.

4.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.00
5.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
0.50

Favorite Flavors

Honey Lavender Latte

Chocolate Cookie Latte

Butter Pecan Latte

Vanilla Bean Latte

12 oz.
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Blended Coffee Fusions

Salted Caramel Swirl

Coconut Frozen Latte

Black Forest Freeze

Chocolate Delights

Hot Chocolate

Chocolate Cookie
Iced Chocolate

Tea
Premium Hot Tea

Silk Road Chai Tea

Beverage Packages may not be shared or transferred.

5.00
5.00
5.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
4.00

16 oz.
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

5.00

5.00

4.00
6.00

n



