

PRINCESS LIVE!

Brewed Coffee

	12 oz.	16 oz.
Regular or Decaf	3.00	4.00

Espresso-Based

Americano	4.00	5.00
Café Latte	4.00	5.00
Cappuccino	4.00	5.00
Flat White	4.00	5.00
Mocha	4.00	5.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

Espresso	3.00	4.00
Espresso Macchiato	4.00	5.00

Extras

Shot of Espresso	1.00
Shot of Flavored Syrup	1.00
Steamed Milk	2.00
Almond, Coconut or Soy Milk (substitute for milk)	0.50

Favorite Flavors

	12 oz.	16 oz.
Honey Lavender Latte	5.00	6.00
Chocolate Cookie Latte	5.00	6.00
Butter Pecan Latte	5.00	6.00
Vanilla Bean Latte	5.00	6.00

Blended Coffee Fusions

Salted Caramel Swirl	5.00	6.00
Coconut Frozen Latte	5.00	6.00
Black Forest Freeze	5.00	6.00

Chocolate Delights

Hot Chocolate	4.00	5.00
Chocolate Cookie Iced Chocolate	4.00	5.00

Tea

Premium Hot Tea	3.00	4.00
Silk Road Chai Tea	4.00	6.00

All food and beverages, including cover charges, are subject to a 20% service charge which will be added to your check. Your check may reflect an additional tax for certain ports or itineraries. Beverage Packages may not be shared or transferred.

Proudly Serving

LAVAZZA

